
190

190 220

190 230 270

190 220 270 320

190 210 260 310 370

190 190 230 290 340 390

190 190 220 270 320 380 420

190 190 220 260 300 360 410 440

190 190 220 250 290 330 390 440 470

190 190 190 220 250 290 330 390 440 470

190 190 190 240 270 300 340 390 440 480 520

190 210 240 240 270 300 330 380 420 460 510 550

190 190 240 270 270 300 340 370 410 440 490 540 580

190 210 240 290 320 320 370 400 420 450 490 530 590 620

190 230 260 290 340 380 380 410 440 460 500 530 590 630 670

190 190 230 260 290 340 380 380 410 440 460 500 530 590 630 670

190 210 210 260 290 330 390 410 410 440 470 490 530 570 610 660 700

190 190 230 230 290 320 360 410 440 440 460 490 510 550 590 630 680 710

190 220 260 310 310 370 400 430 480 500 500 530 550 590 620 650 700 730 780

270 340 370 410 440 440 490 520 550 610 620 620 650 680 700 720 760 810 860 890

190 340 420 440 460 510 510 550 590 620 670 680 680 700 730 750 790 830 870 910 930

260 330 460 530 550 590 630 630 670 700 720 780 790 790 820 850 870 900 920 960 1000 1030

190 290 370 490 570 590 620 660 660 700 720 750 820 820 820 850 870 890 920 950 990 1030 1050

190 190 290 370 490 570 590 620 660 660 700 720 750 820 820 820 850 870 890 920 950 990 1030 1050

190 190 190 300 380 510 590 600 630 680 680 710 730 760 820 840 840 860 890 910 940 970 1010 1050 1070

190 190 220 220 360 430 560 620 640 670 710 710 750 780 810 850 870 870 900 920 940 970 1010 1050 1080 1110

190 190 190 220 220 360 430 560 620 640 670 710 710 750 780 810 850 870 870 900 920 940 970 1010 1050 1080 1110

190 210 210 240 270 270 410 470 600 660 680 700 740 740 800 820 850 880 910 910 930 960 980 1000 1040 1070 1110 1130

190 190 210 210 240 270 270 410 470 600 660 680 700 740 740 800 820 850 880 910 910 930 960 980 1000 1040 1070 1110 1130

190 200 200 250 250 280 310 310 440 510 600 700 700 700 790 790 830 850 850 920 920 920 960 990 1000 1000 1060 1100 1130 1130

190 190 200 200 250 250 280 310 310 440 510 600 700 700 700 790 790 830 850 850 920 920 920 960 990 1000 1000 1060 1100 1130 1130

190 190 190 240 240 290 290 310 350 350 480 540 600 700 700 710 810 810 850 850 850 920 920 920 990 1000 1000 1000 1090 1120 1130 1130

190 200 240 240 290 290 360 360 380 410 410 520 590 600 700 710 710 850 850 850 850 850 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

190 190 200 240 240 290 290 360 360 380 410 410 520 590 600 700 710 710 850 850 850 850 850 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

190 190 190 220 260 260 310 310 370 370 400 420 420 540 600 600 700 710 710 850 850 850 850 850 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

190 190 220 220 250 290 290 360 360 410 410 450 450 450 570 600 600 700 710 710 850 850 850 850 850 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

10

20

19

18

友 大 橋

大 下
久 井 工 業 団 地 前

則 重

12

17

16

6

7

15

久井老人福祉センター

市 原

泉 別 レ
く い 市 民 病 院 前

久 井

下 津 川 崎

8

9

青 山

新 原

3

4

5

是 竹

甲 山 営 業 所
本 郷 川 口

本 郷 大 田 町
世 羅 中 央 病 院

倉 庫 前
会 館 前

36 0

135

34

24

23

22

21

田 打

2

18

13

14

15

三 反 田

下 津

石 走

7

18 豊 田

8

9

20

19

16

17

11

26

25

14

13

12

11

10

360

1

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

24

23

22

21

室 町

落 合 橋

6

5

4

3

30

31

32

垣 内

6

5

4

3

27

2

三 原 駅
三 原 小 前

大 橋

24

25

23

15

滝 宮 神 社 前

三 菱 社 宅 前
東 高 校 前

中 橋

峠

17

16

前 垣 内 (190)
19

恵 下 谷

思 案 橋

帝 人 通 り

20

21

22

原 垣 内

34

12

11

10 26

9

1

0

14

13

8
倉 之 内
干 川 神 社 前

28

松 尾 峠

大 池 下

高 校 入 口
如 水 館 前

2

35

深 小 学 校 前

城 山 口

中 之 町 小 前
才 原

大 谷 橋

城 鼻

7 29

33

太 郎 谷

甲山・三原線
甲山営業所～室町・三原駅前～如水館前
甲山営業所～室町～三原駅前

２０２５年８月１日 改定



190

190 220

190 230 270

190 220 270 320

190 210 260 310 370

190 190 230 290 340 390

190 190 220 270 320 380 420

190 190 220 260 300 360 410 440

190 190 220 250 290 330 390 440 470

190 190 230 260 290 320 380 430 470 510

190 210 240 280 310 340 390 430 460 510 550

190 190 210 240 280 310 340 390 430 460 510 550

190 220 220 260 290 330 370 390 430 460 510 560 600

190 190 260 260 290 320 370 400 420 450 490 530 590 620

190 190 250 290 290 320 360 400 430 440 480 520 570 610 650

190 190 190 250 290 290 320 360 400 430 440 480 520 570 610 650

190 220 220 260 310 340 340 340 370 400 430 460 500 530 590 630 660

190 190 220 220 260 310 340 340 340 370 400 430 460 500 530 590 630 660

190 230 230 260 260 300 340 340 340 340 370 400 430 460 500 530 590 630 660

190 190 250 250 290 290 320 340 340 340 340 370 400 430 460 500 530 590 630 660

190 190 230 280 280 320 320 340 340 340 340 380 380 410 440 460 500 530 590 630 670

190 190 230 270 320 320 360 360 390 390 390 390 410 410 440 470 490 530 570 610 660 700

190 190 230 250 290 350 350 390 390 410 410 410 410 440 440 460 490 510 550 590 630 680 710

190 220 260 300 320 370 420 420 450 450 480 480 480 480 500 500 530 550 590 620 650 700 730 780

270 340 370 410 450 470 510 550 550 590 590 610 610 610 610 620 620 650 680 700 720 760 810 860 890

190 340 420 440 460 510 530 580 620 620 650 650 670 670 670 670 680 680 700 730 750 790 830 870 910 930

260 330 460 530 550 590 630 650 690 730 730 760 760 780 780 780 780 790 790 820 850 870 900 920 960 1000 1030

190 290 370 490 570 590 620 660 680 720 760 760 800 800 820 820 820 820 820 820 850 870 890 920 950 990 1030 1050

190 190 290 370 490 570 590 620 660 680 720 760 760 800 800 820 820 820 820 820 820 850 870 890 920 950 990 1030 1050

190 190 190 300 380 510 590 600 630 670 690 720 760 760 800 800 820 820 820 820 840 840 860 890 910 940 970 1010 1050 1070

190 190 220 220 360 430 560 620 640 670 700 720 750 800 800 830 830 850 850 850 850 870 870 900 920 940 970 1010 1050 1080 1110

190 190 190 220 220 360 430 560 620 640 670 700 720 750 800 800 830 830 850 850 850 850 870 870 900 920 940 970 1010 1050 1080 1110

190 210 210 240 270 270 410 470 600 660 680 700 740 760 800 840 840 860 860 880 880 880 880 910 910 930 960 980 1000 1040 1070 1110 1130

190 190 210 210 240 270 270 410 470 600 660 680 700 740 760 800 840 840 860 860 880 880 880 880 910 910 930 960 980 1000 1040 1070 1110 1130

190 200 200 250 250 280 310 310 440 510 600 700 700 700 780 800 830 870 870 890 890 910 910 920 920 920 920 960 990 1000 1000 1060 1100 1130 1130

190 190 200 200 250 250 280 310 310 440 510 600 700 700 700 780 800 830 870 870 890 890 910 910 920 920 920 920 960 990 1000 1000 1060 1100 1130 1130

190 190 190 240 240 290 290 310 350 350 480 540 600 700 700 710 810 830 860 890 890 910 910 910 920 920 920 920 920 990 1000 1000 1000 1090 1120 1130 1130

190 200 240 240 290 290 360 360 380 410 410 520 590 600 700 710 710 810 870 900 910 910 910 910 920 920 920 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

190 190 200 240 240 290 290 360 360 380 410 410 520 590 600 700 710 710 810 870 900 910 910 910 910 920 920 920 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

190 190 190 220 260 260 310 310 370 370 400 420 420 540 600 600 700 710 710 810 880 900 910 910 910 910 920 920 920 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

190 190 220 220 250 290 290 360 360 410 410 450 450 450 570 600 600 700 710 710 810 890 910 910 910 920 920 920 920 920 920 920 920 1000 1000 1000 1000 1130 1130 1140 1140

16

15

14

12

羽 倉 末 近
小 林

沖 谷

27

前 垣 内 (190)

19 22

23

20

田 打

市 原

泉 別 レ

29
甲 山 営 業 所

久 井 支 所 前

32

31

11

2

3

峠

16

17

恵 下 谷

思 案 橋

中 橋

26

25 新 原

是 竹

久 井 中 前

22

21 33

9

24

23 6

536

35

く い 市 民 病 院 前

久 井

久井老人福祉センター

20

21

6

20

11

伊 敷

坂 井 原

23

22

三 反 田

219

西 谷

10

3

2

7

30

29

28

27

28

豊 田

垣 内

1

0
三 原 小 前

26

13

8

7

25

24

石 走

中 之 町 小 前

29

18

19

倉 庫 前

会 館 前

0

1

41

34

35

大 橋

6

18

17

16

24

25

5

5

4

15

14

13

12

11

三 原 駅

4

26

12

13

4

40

39

38

28

27

本 郷 川 口

14

15

34 7

8

10

17

青 山

黒 郷 橋

19

18

下 津 川 崎

林 崎 谷

0

1

41

黒 郷 和 木

羽 倉 下

羽 倉

久 井 高 校 前
重 宗

37

本 郷 大 田 町

世 羅 中 央 病 院

帝 人 通 り

9

10

才 原

大 谷 橋

滝 宮 神 社 前

三 菱 社 宅 前

東 高 校 前

干 川 神 社 前

30

31

32

338
倉 之 内

大 池 下

城 山 口

36

37

深 小 学 校 前

原 垣 内

高 校 入 口

如 水 館 前

3

2

38

39

城 鼻

太 郎 谷

松 尾 峠

40

甲山・三原線

甲山営業所～林崎谷・三原駅前～如水館前

甲山営業所～林崎谷～三原駅前

２０２５年８月１日 改定


